Approved Sublets
For the Period 3/1/2023 Thru 3/31/2023

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 4/6/2023

DPNO JOB NAME

22145
22146
23404
22127
23404
23404
23404
23404
22122
20126
21131
23403
23403
23403
23403
23403
22135
22132
22160
22137
22160
22147
22120
22149
20101
22145
22135
22107
23406
22156
22135
20145
21132
23406
23406
23406
23406
23406

ROUTE 94 FROM SIMPSON ROAD TO ADAMS ROAD (CR 675), CONT.
RT.78, FROM TURKEY HILL ROAD TO MULHOCKAWAY CREEK, CONT
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C118, DP 23404

JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C118, DP 23404
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C118, DP 23404
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C118, DP 23404
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C118, DP 23404

ROUTE 15 WB, BRIDGE OVER ROCKAWAY RIVER, CONT.NO. 004144
ROUTE 22 CHESTNUT STREET BRIDGE 2003-166 REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 42 BRIDGES OVER BLACKWOOD RAILROAD TRAIL, CONTRA
Maintenance Roadway Contract N319, DP No. 23403

Maintenance Roadway Contract N319, DP No. 23403

Maintenance Roadway Contract N319, DP No. 23403

Maintenance Roadway Contract N319, DP No. 23403

Maintenance Roadway Contract N319, DP No. 23403

ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM & SAFETY CORRIDOR PF
Route 46 Walnut Road to Water Street (CR 620)

ROUTE 22, BRIDGE OVER ECHO LAKE, CONTRACT NO. 051143300
Route 46 Walnut Road to Water Street (CR 620)

ROUTE 9, FROM ASH ROAD TO BAY AVENUE, CONTRACT NO. 06022
ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT
ROUTE 15 AND BERKSHIRE VALLEY ROAD(CR 699), RE-ADVERTISEN
CR 577(MAIN ST.) BRIDGE OVER RT.78, CONT.NO. 003144330,
ROUTE 94 FROM SIMPSON ROAD TO ADAMS ROAD (CR 675), CONT.
ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON
ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C313, DP 23406

ROUTE 9, FROM GARDEN STATE PARKWAY TO SEAWIND BOULEVAF
ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON
ADA SOUTH CONTRACT 2/ SWI154210, ROUTES 45, 40 & 49

RT.76 BRIDGE OVER KLEMM AVENUE, CONRAIL, & SOUTH BRANCH
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C313, DP 23406
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C313, DP 23406
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C313, DP 23406
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C313, DP 23406
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C313, DP 23406

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0094(306)
0078(334)
STATE

CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE
NHP-0015(311)
NHP-0022(344)
NHP-0042(304)
STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE
NHP-0130(328)
HSIP-D00S(574)
0046996
NHP-0022(353)
0046996
NHP-0009(331)
NHP-0018 (309)
HSIP-0015(313)
NHP-0577(333)
NHP-0094(306)
NHP-0130(328)
NHP-0009(328)
STATE
NHP-0009(332)
NHP-0130(328)
N/A
NHP-0076(203)
STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE
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3/28/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/24/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/16/2023
3/16/2023
3/16/2023
3/15/2023
3/14/2023
3/7/2023
3/7/2023
3/7/2023
3/7/2023
3/6/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION, LLC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.

SUBCONTRACTOR

BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOL(
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

ACS/Frymar Construction, Inc.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
STRUCTURAL SERVICES, INC.

J.P. HOGAN CORING & SAWING, CO
ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, IN(
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

NAVA CONSTRUCTION LLC

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

TRENCH TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
CUTTER DRILL & MACHINE, INC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
ASHLAND CONTRACTORS INC
TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.
WETLANDS, INC.

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
ASHLAND CONTRACTORS INC
NAVA CONSTRUCTION LLC

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
WETLANDS, INC.

ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, IN(
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

NAVA CONSTRUCTION LLC

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
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